17
P
ap
er
 c
lip
s,
 p

Art No Product descript
MOQ
set
277i40 Push pins assorted colors “insulator” 40 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277ch60 Push pins assorted colors Chess push pins 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277Jum16 Push pins assorted colors “Jumbo” size L:20mm push pins 16 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277iJum24 Push pins assorted colors “iJumbo” L:20mm/Dia8mm push pins 24 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277160 Push pins assorted colors push pins (grade1) 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277260 Push pins assorted colors push pins (grade2) 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277360 Push pins assorted colors push pins (grade3) 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277t60 Push pins assorted colors push pins “triangle” 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
2773d240 Map pins assorted colors push pins dia:3mm 240 pcs./ Color Box 35000
2776d120 Map pins assorted colors push pins dia:6mm 120 pcs./ Color Box 20000
2778d100 Map pins assorted colors push pins dia:8mm 100 pcs./ Color Box 20000
27710d80 Map pins assorted colors push pins dia:10mm 80 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277AHJ16 Push pins assorted colors Acrylic “HJum” size L:18mm push pins 16 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277HJ16 Push pins assorted colors “HJum” size L:18mm push pins 16 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277OP300 Push pins assorted colors “Office pins” size 300pcs./ Color Box 20000
277i40 insulator
277ch60 chess
277Jum16 Jumbo L20mm
277iJum24 iJumbo L20/dia8mm

P
u
sh
 p
in
s
277AHJ16 Acrylic HJum
277OP300 HJum
277OP300 Office pins
277f6 fly
21Back to Context menu3/17/2019
Thumb tack
Art No Product descript
MOQ
set
277TP60 Thumb tack assorted colors plastic flat push pins 60 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277TC200 Thumb tack assorted colors round push pins 200 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277TG200 Thumb tack Gold 200 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277TN200 Thumb tack Nickel 200 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277TCP200 Thumb tack Copper 200 pcs./ Color Box 20000
277H100 Thumb tack assorted colors Hexagonal push pins 100 pcs./ Color Box 20000
P
u
sh
 p

Carton
（Master)
sets
Per Export
Carton
（Master）
pcs
MOQ per
item
OEM color
boxes
MOQ per
item
ODM color
boxes
TABC15 15mm Black Binder 12 144 360 4320 19800 36000
TABC19 19mm Black Binder 12 144 300 3600 19800 30000
TABC25 25mm Black Binder 12 144 240 2880 12000 24000
TABC32 32mm Black Binder 12 144 120 1440 6000 12000
TABC41 41mm Black Binder 12 - 108 1296 5400 10800
TABC51 51mm Black Binder 12 - 60 720 5000 6000
TABC15 15mm Color assortment 12 144 360 4320 19800 36000
TABCC19 19mm Color assortment 12 144 300 3600 19800 30000
TABCC25 25mm Color assortment 12 144 240 2880 12000 24000
TABCC32 32mm Color assortment 12 144 120 1440 6000 12000
TABCC41 41mm Color assortment 12 - 108 1296 5400 10800
TABCC51 51mm Color assortment 12 - 60 720 5000 6000
TABCN15 15mm Color assortment 12 144 360 4320 19800 36000
TABCN19 19mm Color assortment 12 144 300 3600 19800 30000
TABCN25 25mm Color assortment 12 144 240 2880 12000 24000
TABCN32 32mm Color assortment 12 144 120 1440 6000 12000
TABCN41 41mm Color assortment 12 - 108 1296 5400 10800
TABCN51 51mm Color assortment 12 - 60 720 5000 6000
B
in
d
er